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COURSES 2010

Session I (8.00 - 11.00); Maximum 18 students per class
Weeks 2 3 4 6 8 13 26 39 52 60
= GE-15 | Intensive (15 hrs/wk) £168 £246 £323 £479 £588 £764 £1229 £1720 £2184 £2394
7]
5 | GE-20 | Intensive Plus (20 hrs/wk) £242 £356 £470 £630 £806 £1078 | £1802 | £2375 | £2948 | £3276
I.|=.I GE-25 | Super Intensive (25 hrs/wk) £302 £432 £563 £788 £1008 £1324 £2102 £2826 £3591 £4000
g Session II (11.55 - 14.55); Maximum 22 students per class
é GE-15 Intensive (15 hrs/wk) £148 £216 £285 £421 £517 £673 £1081 £1514 £1922 £2107
GE-20 | Intensive Plus (20 hrs/wk) £212 £313 £414 £554 £710 £949 £1586 | £2090 | £2594 | £2883
Session III (15.00 - 18.00); Maximum 22 students per class
GE-15 | Intensive (15 hrs/wk) | £101 | £147 | £104 | £287 | £353 | £536 | £737 | £1032 | £1310 | £1436
Session I (8.00 - 11.00) maximum 18 students per class; Session II (11.55 - 14.55) maximum 22 students per class
S Weeks 2 3 4 6 8 13 26 39 52 60
E E CE-15 | FCE/CAE/CPE (15 hrs/wk) £168 £246 £323 £479 £588 £764 £1229 | £1720 | £2184 | £2394
|L< :l;- IE-15 IELTS (15 hrs/wk) £168 £246 £323 £479 £588 £764 £1229
a TC-5 TOEIC (5 hrs/wk) £315 £462 £578 £746 £1092 £1638
TO-5 TOEFL (5 hrs/wk) £315 £462 £578 £746 £1092 | £1638
Session I (8.00 - 11.00); Maximum 18 students per class
Weeks 1 2 3 4 6 8 13
2. BE-20A *Tourist Industry English (20 hrs/wk) £320 £607 £882 £1113 £1638 £2132 £2924
ol BE-20B *Medical English (20 hrs/wk) £320 £607 £882 £1113 £1638 £2132 £2924
g E GBE-20C *General Business English (20 hrs/wk) £320 £607 £882 £1113 £1638 £2132 £2924
@ GBE-5D Marketing English (5 hrs/wk) £220 £315 £462 £578 £746 £1092 £1638
GBE-5E General Office English (5 hrs/wk) £220 £315 £462 £578 £746 £1092 £1638
GBE-5F Import/Export English (5 hrs/wk) £220 £315 £462 £578 £746 £1092 £1638
Weeks 2 3 4 6 | 8 | 13 26
S-20A *English for Teachers (20 hrs/wk) £607 £882 £1155
IE‘ GE5W/G/F | Writing/Grammar/Fluency Workshop (5 hrs/wk) £95 £126 £155 £214 £269 £382 £737
v CSC-15 Cultural Studies Course (15 hrs/wk) £191 £294 £389 £574 £706 £918 £1474
'g,- JE-30 Summer English for Young Persons (30 hrs/wk) £609 £882 £1134 £1638 £2100
@ AYP-15 University Preparation (15 hrs/wk) 12 weeks - £847, 24 weeks - £1361, 36 weeks - £1905
Business/Special Topic One-to-One Tutorials £55 per hour

* These courses consist of 15 hours’ General English, plus 5 hours’ tuition in the specialised area

ACCOMMODATION 2010

Burlington School Cost per week

Shared rooms with either three or five other students. Access to wireless internet
connection in the school. Plasma television with sky channels and DVD player in the
school coffee bar. £105

Residence (on the
premises and in
Kilmaine Road)

Half-Board
(2 meals per day)

N.B. A £30 per week summer supplement is payable during the months of July and August

Type of board Single Room @ stsuhdae:et: i::oll':om) Homestay Plus*
Homestay Half-Board (2 meals per day) £155 £130 £165
Breakfast Only £127 £110 £145
Self-Catering £105 £95 £125

N.B. A £30 per week summer supplement is payable during the months of July and August

Company no: 05725732 Registered address: Burlington School Ltd, 1-3 Chesilton Road, London SW6 5AA, England
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Cost per Extra o Course Weeks
8 student student " Cost per week : 1to 4 K 0
2 L] _Fri 0 4 weeks
g Heathrow £70 £40 8 e = om K 5
Breakfast £2 ° 0 12 weeks
0 Gatwick £90 £40 2 reakdas > <~ Trawen "
(] ] 3 (0] weeks
“.3 Luton £90 £40 i Lunch £30 g
c 3] (2 courses) S 24 to 47 weeks 6
o Stansted £95 £40 7] N I
- Dinner £30 48 and over 9
Waterloo £70 £40

NOTE: Refer to Terms of Enrolment for details regarding enrolment and payment provisions and related matters.

Prices

Tuition prices do not include registration fee, accommodation rent, bank charges, airport service, books. The School reserves the right to
introduce a limited number of special offers on some courses at any time. These offers are limited and acceptance at these rates cannot
be guaranteed.

Registration fees
There is a £65 registration fee per student: £30 for tuition and £35 for accommodation. If no accommodation is booked, the total
registration fee is only £30. There will be a £20 weekly charge for any special dietary requirements.

Books
There is a £20 book fee per student, per term. Books can be bought from the school office before starting a course or rented from the

library.

Completion of payment arrangements
Fees must be paid two weeks or more prior to student’s arrival at school in order to ensure place in class and accommodation.

Changes
After receipt of payment any change to accommodation and/or course arrangement is-subject to £25 administrative charge (see Terms
and Conditions of Enrolment).

Transfer Service

From airport/station to student’s Burlington accommodation one way for one student, please see pricesabove: There will be an extra
charge per additional student in the same car. Waiting charges may be incurred if there is.a substantial delay. Detailed information is
available from the office.

Special Topic and Business courses
This comprises 15 hours of general English tuition plus 5 hours specialist tuition per week.

Exam preparation classes
Cambridge examination courses start in January, March and September and the exams take place in-March, June and December. See
overleaf for prices.

Afternoon session classes

General English classes from 11.55 to 14.55 pm and 15.00 pm to 18.00 pm are offered at discount rates throughout the year. These
sessions may have up to 22 students. Refer to the prospectus or contact the Office for more details. See special offer leaflet for current
late session prices.

Refunds

Complete refund, less 10% of the tuition price, registration fees, bank and credit/debit card charges, is only issued if student is refused
entry into the UK. Refund application with original documents must be submitted to the school before course commences. See conditions
of enrolment for details.

Accommodation

The rent charged for accommodation includes the School’s fees for providing an accommodation facility. Please note that during the
months of July and August there is an additional £30 supplement payable per student per week. There is a credit and debit card charge of
3% payable on accommodation bookings and this is non-refundable.

*Homestay plus is an accommodation of an exceptional high standard (e.g. with private bathroom, internet etc.). Please contact our
accommodation desk for more details and availability.

School Residence
All students will be asked to pay a deposit on arrival which will be returned to you on your day of departure. The deposit will cover any
damages done to the hostel and lost keys.

Company no: 05725732 Registered address: Burlington School Ltd, 1-3 Chesilton Road, London SW6 5AA, England



